						<u> </u>		·	
Express I	Mail Label No.	<u>. EM36495</u>	<u>58</u> 900110	11 - 12	-1999	9 <i>m</i>	luc.	زُ خ Docket	1998 7811681 B
Form PTO 1595 1-31-62		RECO						U.S. DEPART	FMENT OF COMM
MODIFIED 2	-15-93	RECO						Pate	ent and Trademark (
(a. s. (tings (i) 3)	<u>%</u> ▼	▼		10090	38857	· 	▼		Ft =
	conveying party(i signor # 1: Franci		е						721904
2. Name ar	nd address of recei	ving party(ie	:51:						JC51
Name: E	Bastman Kodak Co	mpany	City:	Roches	ter	State:	NY	Zip:	14650-22
3. Nature o	f Conveyance:	X Assi	gnment	(	Other:				
date of the Ass  5. Name ar	cument is being filed to ignment, unless stated and address of party	as follows:  / to whom con	rrespondence	concernir	ıg docume	ent should be maile	ed:	ecution'	cc
Name:	Thomas H. C	Jose		dress:		ın Kodak Compan	-	-	aff
:Tity:	Rochestei			State:	NY	Zip:	140.	50-2201	
	number of applic (37 CFR 1.24h):	ations and pa		d is one (. nclosed	) unless s	Authorized to be	charged.	to deposit	account
	Kodak Company					. Idinonized to be	- Indige i		account
			1 (XI	NOT USE T	HIS SPACE				
To the	ent and signature. best of my knowled viginal document.		ef. the foregoin	ıg inform	ation is tri	w and correct and	l any ara	ached cop	y is a true ce
			, /	10		z9 /			1 1
	Kathleen Ande Name of Person Si		1/12	the	<u> </u>	inders	<u>m</u> .	1.21	123/93

01/07/1999 BBUTLER 00000050 050225 09219042 02 FC:581 40.00 CH

> PATENT REEL: 9683 FRAME: 0180

Total number of pages including cover sheet

## ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

LASER SENSITOMETER USING MULTIPLE-PRISM BEAM EXPANSION AND A POLARIZER

which is icheck one]  X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the date(s) shown below by: a provisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:							
Assignor # 1: Francisco J. Duarte	Date 12/23/98						
and [check one] X about to be filed							
Signature of Assigner # 1	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650						
Francisco J. Duarte							
Date: 12/23/98 Witnessed: 1/2/23/98							

Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 9683 FRAME: 0181

**RECORDED: 12/23/1998**